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2020 NE KCY New Years Splash-A - 1/4/2020 to 1/5/2020

Sanction #: NE20-0104KCY-A

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAHOO  8Wesson, Zoe1 17.14

WAHOO  8Pope, Chloe2 17.67

WEST  8Jacobs, Shyla3 18.65

NBY  7Arguello, Olivia4 19.25

MACY  8Oelbaum, Sarah5 19.46

MACY  7Camacho, Mikaela6 20.26

CRAN  7Asencio, Emeli7 20.93

KCY  8D'Arezzo, Lily8 21.72

MACY  8Berube, Abigail9 21.94

KCY  8Burch, Allison10 22.14

WEST  7McCabe, Skye11 22.43

KCY  8Tierney, Amanda12 22.60

GR  7Bumpus, Glamour13 23.51

KCY  8Blackburn, Emelia14 23.87

CRAN  6Sahoo, Sweekrata15 24.37

GR  7Hall, Kelsey16 24.76

KCY  7Moore, Victoria17 27.43

GR  6Bumpus, Starlette18 31.83

MACY  6Berube, Caroline19 44.00

KCY  6Burch, Katherine--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAHOO  8Wesson, Zoe1 38.46

WAHOO  8Pope, Chloe2 39.57

MGCB  8El Meligy, Malak3 40.23

KCY  8Young, Lila4 40.47

WHAL  8Pierel, Guiliana5 41.37

WEST  8Jacobs, Shyla6 42.58

MACY  8Oelbaum, Sarah7 43.83

KCY  8Hochman, Hannah8 44.93

CRAN  8Agramonte, Mya9 45.13

KCY  8Nason, Savannah10 47.33

KCY  8Dembinski, Abigail11 50.12

CRAN  7Asencio, Emeli12 51.40

HYR  8Congdon, Isabella13 52.28

HYR  8Gosselin, Lydia14 52.44

KCY  7Levin, Odette15 55.32

KCY  8Tierney, Amanda16 56.64

WEST  8Hayward, Sophie17 59.23

WEST  7McCabe, Skye18 1:00.60

ESY  8Agar, Grace19 1:03.78

CRAN  6Sahoo, Sweekrata20 1:05.36

NBY  8Macy, Charlotte21 1:05.97

MACY  8Monteiro, Skylar22 1:06.53

KCY  7Moore, Victoria23 1:07.52

CRAN  7Pemberton, Londyn24 1:10.67

NBY  8Macy, Abigail25 1:13.81

KCY  6Hochman, Sasha26 1:22.95

MACY  6Berube, Caroline27 1:44.03

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAHOO  8Wesson, Zoe1 1:27.21

38.79 48.42

NBY  7Arguello, Olivia2 1:38.72

46.34 52.38

WEST  8Jacobs, Shyla3 1:42.92

44.52 58.40

CRAN  7Asencio, Emeli4 1:50.78

52.72 58.06

KCY  8Burch, Allison5 1:53.28

53.78 59.50

GR  7Bumpus, Glamour6 1:54.27

53.12 1:01.15

KCY  8Tierney, Amanda7 2:00.70

58.06 1:02.64

WEST  7McCabe, Skye8 2:10.13

59.60 1:10.53

GR  7Hall, Kelsey9 2:13.94

59.63 1:14.31

KCY  8D'Arezzo, Lily10 2:16.19

52.59 1:23.60

KCY  7Moore, Victoria11 2:24.01

1:05.10 1:18.91

GR  6Bumpus, Starlette12 2:35.02

1:09.38 1:25.64

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WHAL  8Pierel, Guiliana1 21.42

KCY  8Young, Lila2 21.86

WEST  8Jacobs, Shyla3 22.51

CRAN  8Agramonte, Mya4 22.76

HYR  8Stankiewicz, Riley5 22.97

WEST  8Hayward, Sophie6 23.10

HYR  8Gosselin, Lydia7 23.23

KCY  8Nason, Savannah8 24.12

KCY  7Levin, Odette9 24.66

MACY  8Berube, Abigail10 24.74

MACY  8Oelbaum, Sarah11 25.26

CRAN  7Asencio, Emeli12 25.74

KCY  8Hochman, Hannah13 26.04

KCY  8Tierney, Amanda14 26.11

MACY  7Camacho, Mikaela15 26.63

KCY  8Dembinski, Abigail16 26.94

WEST  7McCabe, Skye17 26.96

ESY  8Agar, Grace18 27.64

NBY  8Macy, Charlotte19 27.66

CRAN  6Sahoo, Sweekrata20 28.04

MACY  8Monteiro, Skylar21 28.07

HYR  8Congdon, Isabella22 30.58

NBY  8Macy, Abigail23 31.28

CRAN  7Pemberton, Londyn24 31.55

KCY  7Moore, Victoria*25 32.35

MACY  6Berube, Caroline*25 32.35

KCY  6Hochman, Sasha27 34.33

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAHOO  8Pope, Chloe1 43.96

WEST  8Jacobs, Shyla2 49.55

NBY  7Arguello, Olivia3 50.67

KCY  8Burch, Allison4 54.57

MACY  8Oelbaum, Sarah5 54.98

MACY  8Berube, Abigail6 55.44

CRAN  7Asencio, Emeli7 56.48

KCY  6Burch, Katherine8 56.99

GR  7Hall, Kelsey9 58.89

KCY  8Tierney, Amanda10 1:00.18

CRAN  6Sahoo, Sweekrata11 1:02.47

MACY  7Camacho, Mikaela12 1:04.12

KCY  8Blackburn, Emelia13 1:04.73

GR  6Bumpus, Starlette14 1:06.52

KCY  7Moore, Victoria15 1:10.15

MACY  6Berube, Caroline16 1:11.83

KCY  8D'Arezzo, Lily--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MGCB  8El Meligy, Malak1 53.08

WHAL  8Pierel, Guiliana2 53.09

KCY  8Dembinski, Abigail3 56.57

KCY  8Hochman, Hannah4 57.17

MACY  8Berube, Abigail5 57.20

WAHOO  8Pope, Chloe6 58.66

CRAN  8Agramonte, Mya7 59.76

HYR  8Gosselin, Lydia8 1:09.65

KCY  8Nason, Savannah9 1:16.43

KCY  8Young, Lila--- DQ

MACY  7Camacho, Mikaela--- DQ

HYR  8Congdon, Isabella--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAHOO  8Wesson, Zoe1 45.41

WHAL  8Pierel, Guiliana2 52.07

WEST  8Jacobs, Shyla3 52.13

MGCB  8El Meligy, Malak4 52.59

CRAN  7Asencio, Emeli5 1:01.69

HYR  8Stankiewicz, Riley6 1:03.89

WEST  8Hayward, Sophie7 1:04.71

ESY  8Agar, Grace8 1:22.93

CRAN  8Agramonte, Mya--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKCY1 1:36.12

Burch, Allison 8 Blackburn, Emelia 8

Tierney, Amanda 8 D'Arezzo, Lily 8

49.62 46.50

AMACY2 1:54.75

Camacho, Mikaela 7 Berube, Caroline 6

Berube, Abigail 8 Oelbaum, Sarah 8

47.92 1:06.83
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2020 NE KCY New Years Splash-A - 1/4/2020 to 1/5/2020

Sanction #: NE20-0104KCY-A

Results
 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKCY1 1:39.74

Levin, Odette 7 Hochman, Hannah 8

Dembinski, Abigail 8 Young, Lila 8

53.75 45.99

AMACY2 2:00.05

Berube, Abigail 8 Camacho, Mikaela 7

Oelbaum, Sarah 8 Monteiro, Skylar 8

1:11.06 48.99

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYR 10Barnwell, Mary Kate1 1:15.06

36.38 38.68

KCY 10Ringler, Natalie2 1:15.78

37.30 38.48

WEST  9McCabe, Alexia3 1:17.49

37.02 40.47

MGCB 10Horvath, Sophia4 1:18.29

37.34 40.95

WEST 10Oneil, Olivia5 1:18.50

36.93 41.57

WEST  9Donnarummo, Gabby6 1:18.89

37.00 41.89

MGCB  9Phillips, Alaia7 1:19.35

37.01 42.34

NBY 10Costa, Taegen8 1:20.28

38.37 41.91

CRAN 10Garcia, Kelsey9 1:21.26

37.12 44.14

WEST 10Belanger, Dahlyla10 1:21.88

38.59 43.29

HYR  9Frazer, Rowan11 1:22.57

38.95 43.62

HYR 10Ditzel, Amelia12 1:23.32

39.26 44.06

KCY 10Brindle, Gretchen13 1:23.86

41.35 42.51

WAHOO 10Peter, Izzy14 1:24.04

39.31 44.73

GR 10Palmer, Angela15 1:24.43

41.91 42.52

MACY 10Chekrallah, Mariia16 1:26.05

39.80 46.25

WEST 10Niedbala, Molly17 1:26.86

40.60 46.26

WAHOO 10Peter, Corrine18 1:31.69

42.11 49.58

CRAN 10Foster, Ella19 1:31.88

42.81 49.07

WEST  9Lamb, Brynn20 1:32.60

45.22 47.38

WHAL 10Piscopio, Sophia21 1:33.79

45.76 48.03

WHAL 10Vachon, Shannon22 1:33.91

45.50 48.41

NBY  9Arguello, Aliyana23 1:35.05

45.43 49.62

HYR  9Muga, Faith24 1:37.05

46.52 50.53

NBY 10Kennedy, Jade25 1:37.72

44.71 53.01

KCY  9Pollard, Juliana26 1:40.19

45.65 54.54

CRAN  9Tuxbury, Nora27 1:45.08

57.00 48.08

KCY 10Allamby, Sarah28 1:45.17

51.74 53.43

ESY  9Enright, Corrina29 1:45.51

49.97 55.54

KCY  9Broomfeld, Jennie30 1:47.51

50.82 56.69

NBY 10Politano, Nora31 1:48.75

52.64 56.11

WAHOO  9Dickie, Callahan32 1:58.18

57.83 1:00.35

WAHOO  9Viveiros, Iana33 2:00.05

55.59 1:04.46

ESY  9Monteiro, Hibah34 2:21.30

1:15.00 1:06.30

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESY 10Roche, Maura1 2:49.07

37.89 43.14 43.3544.69

WEST 10Oneil, Olivia2 2:53.64

39.49 45.01 43.6245.52

CRAN 10Garcia, Kelsey3 3:02.59

38.95 47.16 48.2248.26

WEST  9Lamb, Brynn4 3:11.27

44.70 50.89 47.1048.58

GR 10Palmer, Angela5 3:13.08

1:30.68 51.36 51.19

MGCB 10Lal, Brynn6 3:13.35

46.88 50.68 45.5050.29

CRAN 10Agramonte, Dara7 3:21.53

43.57 55.18 49.5953.19

NBY 10Walker, Anya8 3:22.06

42.51 1:49.68 49.93

WHAL 10Piscopio, Sophia9 3:22.85

46.18 52.83 49.8454.00

HYR 10Battersby, Mary10 3:24.60

45.17 52.93 50.3456.16

HYR  9Ahearn, Carolina11 3:24.81

47.90 52.62 50.9953.30

KCY  9Pollard, Juliana12 3:40.08

48.63 57.66 54.1359.66

KCY 10Allamby, Sarah13 3:44.55

53.12 57.74 53.021:00.67

KCY  9Collette, Cadence14 3:47.52

48.72 59.50 56.661:02.64

MGCB 10Elias, Sasha15 4:02.96

48.52 1:04.46 1:02.601:07.38

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYR 10Barnwell, Mary Kate1 3:08.79

41.76 48.86 37.501:00.67

KCY 10Ringler, Natalie2 3:11.72

42.74 49.32 40.3959.27

WEST 10Oneil, Olivia3 3:15.41

49.07 49.88 43.3053.16

MGCB  9Phillips, Alaia4 3:20.65

41.41 49.87 43.661:05.71

NBY 10Costa, Taegen5 3:27.11

1:51.00 1:10.00 25.111.00

WEST 10Conley, Marigold6 3:30.31

1:01.00 49.00 46.3154.00

WEST  9Lamb, Brynn7 3:32.20

56.37 49.47 47.0259.34

HYR 10Ditzel, Amelia8 3:37.67

52.10 53.46 45.821:06.29

WHAL 10Piscopio, Sophia9 3:43.13

55.63 56.90 49.661:00.94

HYR  9Muga, Faith10 3:52.42

53.48 57.54 48.981:12.42

ESY  9Enright, Corrina11 4:31.61

1:06.30 1:05.20 55.701:24.41

WHAL 10Vachon, Shannon--- DQ

1:19.00 1:41.00 47.1510.00

NBY  9Arguello, Aliyana--- DQ

57.52 55.56 48.301:06.40

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHYR1 2:33.09

Frazer, Rowan 9 Ditzel, Amelia 10

Muga, Faith 9 Barnwell, Mary Kate 10

36.88 39.68 32.9543.58

AWAHOO2 2:47.37

Peter, Corrine 10 Dickie, Callahan 9

Abbott, Bianca 9 Peter, Izzy 10

40.51 50.16 36.7639.94

AKCY--- DQ

Brindle, Gretchen 10 Broomfeld, Jennie 9

Pollard, Juliana 9 Ringler, Natalie 10

36.27 51.60 33.7838.99

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWAHOO1 3:17.59

Abbott, Bianca 9 Peter, Corrine 10

Peter, Izzy 10 Viveiros, Iana 9

50.93 48.46 50.1248.08

ANBY2 3:32.18

Walker, Anya 10 Cook, Elodie 9

Kennedy, Jade 10 Concannon, Vanessa 10

47.96 1:03.94 53.8446.44
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Results
 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRAN 12Asencio, Bianca1 6:26.80

KCY 12Bourdon, Aoife2 6:35.79

KCY 12Garcia, Karla3 6:57.25

CRAN 12Wu, Elaine4 6:58.12

CRAN 11Tuxbury, Brynn5 7:12.83

39.99 41.87 43.0843.71

44.79 46.61 44.26 45.22

43.38 39.92

KCY 12Watson, Katelyn6 7:18.19

38.48 43.62 44.5944.84

45.45 44.94 44.70 45.55

45.05 40.97

GR 11Power, Katie7 7:55.92

GR 11Longfield, Emma8 8:01.35

KCY 12Russo, Alessandra9 9:51.42

46.02 56.18 1:00.691:00.55

1:02.25 1:02.69 1:01.62 1:02.96

1:59.45

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRAN 12Asencio, Bianca1 2:39.88

38.17 39.56 40.2941.86

KCY 12Watson, Katelyn2 2:49.63

39.36 1:17.64 20.6332.00

KCY 12Bourdon, Aoife3 2:52.51

40.40 1:18.60 22.5131.00

CRAN 11Agramonte, Sahara4 3:01.75

43.15 1:33.56 45.07

KCY 11Frias, Nicole5 3:08.40

44.51 49.30 44.2250.37

WEST 12Wheeler, Jai-lynn6 3:12.69

43.72 48.19 51.4349.35

KCY 11Davies, Lylia7 4:13.01

58.14 1:04.37 1:06.651:03.85

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRAN 12Wu, Elaine1 3:08.68

43.84 48.34 47.0349.47

CRAN 12Disla, Tenniyah2 3:16.89

44.60 49.70 50.4052.19

CRAN 11Tuxbury, Brynn3 3:27.26

49.01 53.20 50.1454.91

KCY 12Flamand, Reese4 3:27.40

46.16 52.94 53.9454.36

MGCB 11Cronin, Maya5 3:31.08

48.99 53.01 53.5955.49

WEST 11Conley, Valerie6 3:35.65

47.42 56.52 53.8257.89

MGCB 11O'Brien, Mary7 3:59.73

54.95 1:01.07 1:01.511:02.20

KCY 11Asprinio, Madison--- DQ

1:08.88 1:17.84 1:15.94

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRAN 12Asencio, Bianca1 2:38.43

34.30 40.51 40.9942.63

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAHOO 12Panteleos, Alexandra1 1:13.35

33.53 39.82

CRAN 12Asencio, Bianca2 1:16.13

35.06 41.07

CRAN 12Wu, Elaine3 1:16.69

37.29 39.40

KCY 12Garcia, Karla4 1:18.19

34.40 43.79

KCY 12Bourdon, Aoife5 1:18.88

33.75 45.13

KCY 12Flamand, Reese6 1:19.98

37.06 42.92

WAHOO 11Silvia, Payton7 1:20.98

38.40 42.58

MACY 12Crique, Berlyn8 1:22.53

37.83 44.70

CRAN 12Disla, Tenniyah9 1:22.95

38.26 44.69

WAHOO 12Serpa, Avary10 1:25.15

39.99 45.16

CRAN 11Agramonte, Sahara11 1:26.20

1:08.00 18.20

KCY 12Gardiner, Olivia12 1:28.03

41.00 47.03

KCY 12Watson, Katelyn13 1:28.06

38.49 49.57

KCY 11Frias, Nicole14 1:28.16

40.81 47.35

NBY 12Cabral-Elliot, Tabitha15 1:28.28

40.70 47.58

HYR 12McHugh, Margaret16 1:29.37

WEST 11Conley, Valerie17 1:29.88

43.42 46.46

GR 11Longfield, Emma*18 1:34.68

43.04 51.64

NBY 12Smith, Colleen*18 1:34.68

53.34 41.34

NBY 11McClurkin, Nora20 1:34.73

49.55 45.18

MGCB 12Laikangbam, Rachael*21 1:35.08

WAHOO 11Patterson, Nelleigh*21 1:35.08

44.21 50.87

KCY 11Millea, Katie23 1:35.65

44.15 51.50

KCY 12Chernick, Elizabeth24 1:39.42

43.04 56.38

MGCB 11Cronin, Maya25 1:41.59

38.40 1:03.19

WHAL 11Arrowsmith, Tristyn26 1:42.74

43.73 59.01

KCY 12Russo, Alessandra27 1:45.58

53.34 52.24

HYR 11Bertram, Lillian28 1:48.50

49.55 58.95

CRAN 11Angell, Katelyn29 2:43.43

KCY 11Lee, Sabrina30 3:13.16

WAHOO 12Bashour, Madelina--- DQ

43.73

KCY 11Davies, Lylia--- DQ

KCY 11Groeneveld, Brea--- DQ

44.21 3:15.79

MACY 11Rodrigues, Hannah--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKCY1 2:05.41

Flamand, Reese 12 Frias, Nicole 11

Garcia, Karla 12 Bourdon, Aoife 12

BKCY2 2:47.43

Davies, Lylia 11

Russo, Alessandra 12 Watson, Katelyn 12

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKCY1 2:24.95

Bourdon, Aoife 12 Flamand, Reese 12

Garcia, Karla 12 Watson, Katelyn 12

34.96 42.73 33.5833.68

AWAHOO2 2:31.35

Silvia, Payton 11 Patterson, Nelleigh 11

Panteleos, Alexandra 12 Serpa, Avary 12

40.92 49.15 31.0830.20

BKCY3 3:20.73

Collette, Cadence 9 Millea, Katie 11

Gardiner, Olivia 12 Allamby, Sarah 10

1:02.78 49.97 46.5141.47

CKCY4 3:33.15

Davies, Lylia 11 Russo, Alessandra 12

Chernick, Elizabeth 12 Wang, Carol 9

58.61 49.79 48.4056.35

 
Girls 9-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY 12Bourdon, Aoife1 28.77

CRAN 12Wu, Elaine*2 29.50

KCY 12Flamand, Reese*2 29.50

KCY 12Garcia, Karla4 30.29

CRAN 12Asencio, Bianca5 30.65

HYR 10Barnwell, Mary Kate6 30.95

KCY 10Ringler, Natalie7 33.41

KCY 12Watson, Katelyn8 33.45

CRAN 12Disla, Tenniyah9 33.57

GR 11Longfield, Emma10 33.66

CRAN 11Agramonte, Sahara11 33.81

WEST 12Wheeler, Jai-lynn12 33.82

KCY 11Frias, Nicole13 33.98
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(Girls 9-12 50 Yard Free)

WEST 12Palmer, Sam14 34.02

MGCB 10Horvath, Sophia15 34.07

MGCB  9Phillips, Alaia16 34.10

CRAN 11Tuxbury, Brynn17 34.42

NBY 10Costa, Taegen18 34.51

WEST  9McCabe, Alexia19 34.56

WEST 10Oneil, Olivia20 34.61

WEST 11Conley, Valerie21 34.64

GR 11Power, Katie22 34.70

KCY 10Brindle, Gretchen23 34.71

CRAN 10Garcia, Kelsey24 34.93

WHAL 11Moylan, Makenna25 35.09

HYR 10Ditzel, Amelia26 35.49

WEST  9Donnarummo, Gabby27 35.55

WHAL 11Arrowsmith, Tristyn28 36.27

HYR  9Frazer, Rowan29 36.84

WAHOO 10Peter, Izzy30 36.87

MGCB 11O'Brien, Mary31 37.04

WEST 10Belanger, Dahlyla32 37.06

CRAN 10Foster, Ella33 37.50

MACY 10Chekrallah, Mariia34 37.55

WEST  9Lamb, Brynn35 37.76

WEST 10Niedbala, Molly36 37.81

WAHOO 10Peter, Corrine37 37.83

KCY 12Russo, Alessandra38 38.88

NBY  9Arguello, Aliyana39 39.51

WHAL 10Vachon, Shannon40 39.53

MGCB 11Cronin, Maya41 39.72

GR 10Palmer, Angela42 39.84

HYR  9Muga, Faith43 40.62

WHAL 10Piscopio, Sophia44 41.04

ESY  9Enright, Corrina45 41.24

WAHOO  9Abbott, Bianca46 41.47

KCY  9Pollard, Juliana47 42.07

KCY 11Davies, Lylia48 42.52

KCY 11Asprinio, Madison49 42.89

NBY 10Kennedy, Jade50 43.88

KCY 10Allamby, Sarah51 44.57

CRAN 11Lin, Sammie52 44.92

CRAN  9Tuxbury, Nora53 45.44

NBY 10Politano, Nora54 45.92

KCY  9Broomfeld, Jennie55 47.08

WAHOO  9Dickie, Callahan56 50.36

ESY  9Monteiro, Hibah57 53.55

WAHOO  9Viveiros, Iana58 55.01

 
Girls 9-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY 12Bourdon, Aoife1 1:16.45

36.92 39.53

CRAN 12Asencio, Bianca2 1:17.04

37.84 39.20

KCY 12Garcia, Karla3 1:18.52

37.23 41.29

CRAN 12Wu, Elaine4 1:18.65

38.58 40.07

KCY 12Watson, Katelyn5 1:21.36

1:04.00 17.36

WAHOO 11Silvia, Payton6 1:24.25

41.96 42.29

MACY 12Flores, Giselle7 1:24.31

41.82 42.49

CRAN 11Agramonte, Sahara8 1:26.07

42.01 44.06

KCY 12Flamand, Reese9 1:27.95

42.67 45.28

HYR 12McHugh, Margaret10 1:28.46

44.84 43.62

NBY 12Cabral-Elliot, Tabitha11 1:30.64

1:32.71

MGCB 10Lal, Brynn12 1:32.29

45.19 47.10

WAHOO 10Peter, Izzy13 1:32.59

45.37 47.22

CRAN 10Garcia, Kelsey14 1:35.72

42.50 53.22

NBY 11McClurkin, Nora15 1:36.63

46.90 49.73

KCY 12Gardiner, Olivia16 1:37.27

49.22 48.05

GR 11Longfield, Emma17 1:37.94

45.43 52.51

MGCB 12Laikangbam, Rachael18 1:38.56

45.60 52.96

WAHOO 11Patterson, Nelleigh19 1:40.05

46.90 53.15

WEST 10Conley, Marigold20 1:40.86

46.81 54.05

HYR 10Battersby, Mary21 1:42.23

48.48 53.75

GR 10Palmer, Angela22 1:42.63

50.35 52.28

WHAL 10Piscopio, Sophia23 1:43.85

51.57 52.28

WAHOO 10Peter, Corrine24 1:44.59

49.31 55.28

CRAN 10Agramonte, Dara25 1:46.84

1:10.00 36.84

HYR  9Ahearn, Carolina26 1:47.84

53.47 54.37

NBY 12Smith, Colleen27 1:49.94

1:12.00 37.94

KCY 12Chernick, Elizabeth28 1:52.23

1:08.00 44.23

CRAN 11Angell, Katelyn29 1:52.41

1:12.00 40.41

MGCB 10Elias, Sasha30 1:52.69

53.48 59.21

MGCB 10Patil, Shanaali31 1:52.88

56.30 56.58

CRAN 10Alston, Gryer32 1:53.70

53.70 1:00.00

NBY  9Cook, Elodie33 1:53.87

53.14 1:00.73

HYR 11Bertram, Lillian34 1:53.88

54.72 59.16

KCY  9Pollard, Juliana35 1:55.66

53.52 1:02.14

KCY  9Millea, Kennedy36 1:55.95

53.09 1:02.86

KCY 11Davies, Lylia37 2:00.54

2:00.60

KCY 10Allamby, Sarah38 2:00.58

59.62 1:00.96

KCY 12Russo, Alessandra39 2:07.02

59.31 1:07.71

KCY  9Wang, Carol40 2:23.78

1:09.93 1:13.85

KCY  9Collette, Cadence41 2:23.92

1:04.81 1:19.11

MACY  9Costa, Cyan42 2:27.31

1:11.25 1:16.06

WAHOO  9Viveiros, Iana43 2:36.71

57.34 1:39.37

KCY 11Lee, Sabrina--- DQ

1:35.59

KCY  8Guckian, Nuala--- DQ

1:36.97 1:37.31

NBY 10Concannon, Vanessa--- DQ

1:00.80

WEST 12Urgo, Abby--- DQ

38.06 42.32

NBY 10Walker, Anya--- DQ

48.47 49.76

ESY 10Roche, Maura--- DQ

44.53 45.14

NBY 10Kennedy, Jade--- DQ

57.03 57.81

 
Girls 9-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRAN 12Wu, Elaine1 1:26.82

43.10 43.72

WAHOO 12Panteleos, Alexandra2 1:31.91

45.33 46.58

WEST 10Oneil, Olivia3 1:32.14

43.69 48.45

CRAN 12Disla, Tenniyah4 1:32.22

44.08 48.14

MACY 12Crique, Berlyn5 1:34.21

43.29 50.92

KCY 12Flamand, Reese6 1:34.71

43.86 50.85

KCY 12Garcia, Karla7 1:35.86

45.51 50.35

MACY 12Flores, Giselle8 1:35.88

45.73 50.15
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2020 NE KCY New Years Splash-A - 1/4/2020 to 1/5/2020

Sanction #: NE20-0104KCY-A

Results
(Girls 9-12 100 Yard Breast)

WAHOO 11Silvia, Payton9 1:36.97

44.42 52.55

ESY 10Roche, Maura10 1:37.55

46.06 51.49

MGCB 11Cronin, Maya11 1:38.15

46.55 51.60

WEST 12Urgo, Abby12 1:38.47

46.68 51.79

NBY 12Cabral-Elliot, Tabitha13 1:38.72

46.60 52.12

HYR 12McHugh, Margaret14 1:39.74

47.15 52.59

KCY 12Bourdon, Aoife15 1:40.59

47.51 53.08

NBY 12Smith, Colleen16 1:41.12

47.24 53.88

KCY 12Gardiner, Olivia17 1:42.26

47.57 54.69

KCY 11Millea, Katie18 1:43.42

49.16 54.26

WEST 11Conley, Valerie19 1:43.43

49.78 53.65

WAHOO 12Serpa, Avary20 1:43.45

48.57 54.88

WEST 10Conley, Marigold21 1:43.87

48.70 55.17

WAHOO 10Peter, Corrine22 1:44.13

1:44.29

MGCB 12Laikangbam, Rachael23 1:46.27

50.42 55.85

WAHOO  9Abbott, Bianca24 1:46.53

48.59 57.94

KCY 11Frias, Nicole25 1:46.58

49.99 56.59

WAHOO 10Peter, Izzy26 1:47.06

51.18 55.88

CRAN 10Agramonte, Dara27 1:47.95

48.43 59.52

MGCB 10Patil, Shanaali28 1:48.47

49.79 58.68

WEST  9Lamb, Brynn29 1:49.13

52.79 56.34

NBY 11McClurkin, Nora30 1:49.32

51.76 57.56

KCY 12Watson, Katelyn31 1:49.98

50.89 59.09

WAHOO 12Bashour, Madelina32 1:50.80

50.63 1:00.17

CRAN 11Agramonte, Sahara33 1:52.70

53.05 59.65

WHAL 10Piscopio, Sophia34 1:54.05

54.72 59.33

KCY 12Russo, Alessandra35 1:54.26

50.62 1:03.64

KCY 12Chernick, Elizabeth36 1:57.32

52.36 1:04.96

KCY  9Millea, Kennedy37 1:58.10

57.04 1:01.06

MACY 11Rodrigues, Hannah38 2:05.44

57.67 1:07.77

CRAN 10Alston, Gryer39 2:06.30

58.72 1:07.58

MGCB 10Lal, Brynn40 2:07.14

59.06 1:08.08

NBY 10Kennedy, Jade41 2:14.42

1:03.20 1:11.22

NBY  9Cook, Elodie42 2:17.19

1:00.29 1:16.90

CRAN 11Angell, Katelyn43 2:19.40

1:03.56 1:15.84

KCY 10Allamby, Sarah44 2:19.74

1:07.66 1:12.08

KCY 11Davies, Lylia45 2:20.49

1:05.90 1:14.59

NBY 10Walker, Anya46 2:22.63

1:01.19 1:21.44

KCY  9Wang, Carol47 2:25.12

1:10.20 1:14.92

MACY  9Costa, Cyan48 2:28.19

1:08.91 1:19.28

WAHOO  9Viveiros, Iana49 2:48.02

1:18.14 1:29.88

KCY 11Lee, Sabrina50 3:32.15

1:43.42 1:48.73

KCY  9Collette, Cadence--- DQ

59.33 1:11.47

HYR  9Ahearn, Carolina--- DQ

2:38.59

NBY 10Concannon, Vanessa--- DQ

1:06.96

ESY  9Monteiro, Hibah--- DQ

1:13.98 1:30.61

KCY  8Guckian, Nuala--- DQ

1:23.97

 
Girls 9-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRAN 12Asencio, Bianca1 1:10.58

33.10 37.48

KCY 12Garcia, Karla2 1:20.57

36.52 44.05

KCY 12Flamand, Reese3 1:28.25

39.24 49.01

WEST 12Palmer, Sam4 1:33.78

42.99 50.79

KCY 11Frias, Nicole5 1:35.39

42.93 52.46

WHAL 11Moylan, Makenna6 1:35.50

41.21 54.29

KCY 12Watson, Katelyn7 1:38.52

42.48 56.04

WEST  9McCabe, Alexia8 1:38.57

44.89 53.68

KCY 10Ringler, Natalie9 1:41.42

46.70 54.72

WHAL 11Arrowsmith, Tristyn10 1:42.81

45.75 57.06

MGCB 10Horvath, Sophia11 1:50.98

50.92 1:00.06

MGCB 11O'Brien, Mary12 1:53.26

54.68 58.58

KCY 10Brindle, Gretchen13 1:57.33

54.69 1:02.64

WEST 10Conley, Marigold14 1:58.33

55.29 1:03.04

WEST  9Lamb, Brynn15 2:01.73

59.89 1:01.84

GR 10Palmer, Angela16 2:04.85

57.50 1:07.35

NBY 10Kennedy, Jade17 2:08.80

57.58 1:11.22

KCY 12Russo, Alessandra18 2:14.97

59.97 1:15.00

KCY  9Broomfeld, Jennie--- DQ

1:15.53

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAHOO 13Carroll, Clare1 26.55

WEST 14Taplin, Maggie2 26.63

WAHOO 13Tally, Madison3 27.09

WEST 13Vonhousen, Erin4 27.62

WEST 14Armitage, London5 27.68

WAHOO 15Sirois, Isabella6 28.06

NBY 16Long, Abigale7 28.12

NBY 14Donatio, Emily8 28.57

WHAL 13Chofay, Chloe9 28.61

MACY 13Gutierrez, Izenia10 28.72

KCY 16Petito, Bella*11 28.95

WAHOO 13Crout, Addy*11 28.95

KCY 13Huang-Gao, Jean13 29.29

KCY 16Menard, Brooke14 29.56

CRAN 13Zhao, Jane15 30.14

CRAN 13Papa, Lily16 30.71

WAHOO 14Sweetman, Daizy17 30.82

CRAN 14Sierra, Samaira*18 30.85

WAHOO 15Wesson, Isabel*18 30.85

CRAN 14Benitez, Nathalie20 31.02

NBY 13Manger, Lula21 31.12

CRAN 13Dutra, Maddison22 31.16

KCY 13Kelley, Harper23 31.66

KCY 13Colella, Abbi24 31.67

WAHOO 14Dougherty, Honorah25 31.74

WEST 15Martinez-Garcia, Alex26 32.19

GR 14Clements, Laura27 32.24

WAHOO 14Shaker, Emma28 32.34

CRAN 17Guzman, Melany29 32.48

KCY 16Buchanan, Emily30 33.25
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Sanction #: NE20-0104KCY-A

Results
(Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free)

KCY 13Moore, Savannah31 33.44

WAHOO 13Pattison, Morgan32 33.46

MGCB 14Kimball, Ainsley33 33.48

WAHOO 16Krajacich, Lily34 33.49

MGCB 14Bukow, Isla*35 33.73

GR 13Poley, Sonja*35 33.73

WEST 13Conley, Evie37 34.23

CRAN 13Rombley, Isabella38 34.54

CRAN 13Bard, Chloe39 36.67

KCY 14Collado, Kylie40 37.33

MGCB 14Lisboa, Kim41 37.53

WAHOO 14Salvadore, Natalia42 38.18

KCY 16Smith, Ila-ann43 38.56

KCY 13Furlong, Shannon44 40.74

WAHOO 13McGill, Quinn--- DQ

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY 16Sheridan, Grace1 55.51

25.90 29.61

WAHOO 13Carroll, Clare2 57.50

27.50 30.00

WEST 14Taplin, Maggie3 58.64

27.99 30.65

WAHOO 13Tally, Madison4 58.85

27.88 30.97

MACY 15Alonzo, Sophia5 1:00.23

28.06 32.17

WAHOO 14Tahlmore, Isabel6 1:00.52

28.96 31.56

WEST 13Vonhousen, Erin7 1:01.06

29.68 31.38

KCY 15Robenhymer, Bridget8 1:01.36

29.38 31.98

WAHOO 15Sirois, Isabella9 1:01.37

29.16 32.21

WEST 14Armitage, London10 1:02.28

29.85 32.43

MACY 15Alonzo, Andrea11 1:02.34

30.08 32.26

NBY 16Long, Abigale12 1:02.42

30.00 32.42

KCY 14Niedelman, Ella13 1:02.62

29.78 32.84

WEST 14Reck, Delaney14 1:02.77

29.56 33.21

KCY 16Petito, Bella15 1:03.48

29.87 33.61

WAHOO 13Crout, Addy16 1:04.01

30.53 33.48

KCY 17Mascena, Cece17 1:04.04

30.63 33.41

KCY 16Menard, Brooke18 1:04.26

30.36 33.90

CRAN 13Zhao, Jane19 1:04.40

30.73 33.67

KCY 15Cloxton, Caroline20 1:05.29

31.55 33.74

KCY 17Moran, Katie21 1:05.84

30.97 34.87

KCY 14Brockmann, Claire22 1:06.24

31.34 34.90

KCY 15Sullivan, Molly23 1:06.39

32.19 34.20

ESY 13McManaman, Sarah24 1:06.41

31.92 34.49

NBY 14Donatio, Emily25 1:06.52

31.42 35.10

CRAN 13Papa, Lily26 1:06.82

31.45 35.37

CRAN 14Benitez, Nathalie27 1:06.83

32.64 34.19

WHAL 13Chofay, Chloe28 1:07.07

32.49 34.58

MGCB 17Doyle, Hailey29 1:07.68

32.33 35.35

WAHOO 14Sweetman, Daizy30 1:07.81

32.43 35.38

WHAL 16Tiner, Maddy31 1:07.88

31.67 36.21

WAHOO 14Dougherty, Honorah32 1:08.18

32.10 36.08

WEST 15Hughes, Katelyn33 1:08.34

33.14 35.20

WEST 16Turano, Emma34 1:08.48

31.88 36.60

KCY 13Colella, Abbi35 1:08.89

32.94 35.95

KCY 15Presbrey, Rachel36 1:09.38

34.19 35.19

GR 14Clements, Laura37 1:09.42

32.88 36.54

WAHOO 15Wesson, Isabel38 1:09.46

32.67 36.79

KCY 13Kelley, Harper39 1:10.20

34.19 36.01

WAHOO 14Panteleos, Kristalia40 1:10.75

32.95 37.80

NBY 14Pereira, Sydney41 1:11.05

34.10 36.95

MGCB 14Cohen, Maya42 1:11.14

33.06 38.08

CRAN 14Sierra, Samaira43 1:11.50

33.58 37.92

WEST 15Martinez-Garcia, Alex44 1:11.79

34.00 37.79

MACY 18Gutierrez, Stephanie45 1:12.15

33.45 38.70

CRAN 17Guzman, Melany46 1:12.83

35.21 37.62

CRAN 13Dutra, Maddison47 1:12.99

34.07 38.92

KCY 16Collins, Kaylee48 1:13.64

34.93 38.71

KCY 13Moore, Savannah49 1:13.85

35.12 38.73

KCY 14Hajjar, Madeleine50 1:14.04

35.59 38.45

KCY 13Molloy, Morgan51 1:14.34

35.21 39.13

WAHOO 14Shaker, Emma52 1:14.67

34.38 40.29

KCY 14Eriksen, Annika53 1:15.53

36.50 39.03

GR 13Poley, Sonja54 1:16.06

36.95 39.11

WAHOO 13Pattison, Morgan55 1:16.32

36.77 39.55

MACY 15Parmendez, Valeria56 1:16.81

36.24 40.57

KCY 15Plaziak, Brenna57 1:17.20

36.35 40.85

CRAN 13Rombley, Isabella58 1:17.40

37.25 40.15

MACY 13Dominguez, Andreiana59 1:18.73

38.86 39.87

KCY 18Whitman, Zoe60 1:19.81

38.26 41.55

KCY 16Tracy, Olivia61 1:21.21

37.98 43.23

NBY 15Rodrigues, Vitoria62 1:21.59

38.73 42.86

MGCB 14Lisboa, Kim63 1:22.56

39.52 43.04

ESY 13Hoenick, Haven64 1:24.38

38.49 45.89

MGCB 13Allison, Rileigh65 1:25.44

38.49 46.95

NBY 13Noriega, Jalysa66 1:25.61

39.16 46.45

CRAN 14Saini, Manya67 1:27.82

40.57 47.25

KCY 16Smith, Ila-ann68 1:32.31

43.50 48.81

KCY 13Furlong, Shannon69 1:32.91

43.36 49.55
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Results
 
Girls 13&O 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAHOO 13Carroll, Clare1 19:31.25

31.57 34.90 35.3435.06

35.80 35.69 35.90 35.81

36.42 36.29 36.10 36.68

36.67 35.29 36.02 35.93

36.62 35.38 36.02 35.88

35.21 35.99 35.44 35.16

34.82 35.63 35.78 36.17

36.74 36.61 35.66 35.12

29.55

KCY 16Menard, Brooke2 20:28.81

31.84 35.29 35.9335.64

36.40 36.35 37.12 37.28

37.41 37.73 37.48 37.89

37.55 38.03 37.49 38.02

37.51 37.77 37.90 37.67

37.95 37.94 37.94 38.41

37.87 37.91 38.11 37.92

37.80 37.90 38.25 37.25

35.26

KCY 14Cute, Qwin3 21:20.75

31.73 36.80 37.8836.80

38.40 38.64 39.08 38.86

39.34 38.38 39.11 39.30

39.14 39.33 38.25 39.73

39.67 38.96 39.30 39.06

39.23 38.95 40.06 39.18

40.25 39.58 40.79 39.87

40.25 39.35 38.69 39.01

37.78

KCY 16Buchanan, Emily4 25:57.78

37.97 43.24 46.4445.93

47.17 47.56 48.08 47.83

48.57 48.19 47.38 48.34

48.08 48.09 47.88 47.43

48.32 47.38 49.33 48.16

48.06 48.64 47.67 48.41

48.34 47.63 47.51 48.39

46.75 47.99 46.38 46.35

44.29

GR 13Poley, Sonja5 30:53.70

43.28 43.69 49.7147.35

50.57 52.32 50.60 52.85

54.29 52.34 57.37 56.86

58.62 54.87 1:03.79 55.99

57.28 57.38 57.52 59.01

58.94 58.51 59.12 1:01.77

1:01.31 1:00.51 1:02.20 1:02.78

2:02.27 59.34 57.03 54.23

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST 14Taplin, Maggie1 30.69

MACY 15Alonzo, Sophia2 32.05

WEST 13Vonhousen, Erin3 32.55

WEST 14Reck, Delaney4 32.73

WEST 14Armitage, London5 33.15

KCY 16Petito, Bella6 33.45

KCY 15Robenhymer, Bridget7 33.55

KCY 14Brockmann, Claire8 33.62

WAHOO 14Tahlmore, Isabel9 33.82

CRAN 14Benitez, Nathalie10 33.91

MACY 13Gutierrez, Izenia11 34.01

CRAN 13Papa, Lily12 34.16

WAHOO 13Crout, Addy13 34.51

NBY 14Donatio, Emily14 34.68

WAHOO 14Dougherty, Honorah15 34.84

KCY 16Menard, Brooke16 35.13

KCY 13Molloy, Morgan17 35.33

KCY 17Mascena, Cece18 35.75

WHAL 13Chofay, Chloe19 36.11

ESY 13McManaman, Sarah20 36.21

WAHOO 15Wesson, Isabel21 36.24

KCY 15Sullivan, Molly22 36.28

NBY 16Long, Abigale23 36.49

WAHOO 14Panteleos, Kristalia24 36.63

CRAN 14Sierra, Samaira25 36.72

KCY 14Niedelman, Ella26 36.89

KCY 15Presbrey, Rachel27 37.05

KCY 17Moran, Katie28 37.19

KCY 13Colella, Abbi29 37.46

KCY 15Cloxton, Caroline30 37.51

NBY 14Pereira, Sydney31 37.54

WEST 15Martinez-Garcia, Alex32 38.26

MGCB 14Cohen, Maya33 38.27

KCY 14Hajjar, Madeleine34 38.49

GR 13Poley, Sonja35 38.55

WEST 16Turano, Emma36 39.10

CRAN 13Dutra, Maddison37 39.12

CRAN 17Guzman, Melany38 39.84

KCY 13Kelley, Harper39 40.14

WAHOO 16Krajacich, Lily40 40.64

WEST 13Conley, Evie41 40.79

KCY 13Moore, Savannah42 41.60

KCY 16Tracy, Olivia43 41.91

CRAN 13Rombley, Isabella44 41.95

KCY 16Collins, Kaylee*45 42.36

MACY 13Dominguez, Andreiana*45 42.36

WAHOO 13Pattison, Morgan47 42.39

KCY 14Eriksen, Annika48 42.40

CRAN 14Saini, Manya49 42.78

NBY 15Rodrigues, Vitoria50 42.79

NBY 13Noriega, Jalysa51 43.03

WEST 15Hughes, Katelyn52 43.09

MGCB 13Allison, Rileigh53 43.40

ESY 13Hoenick, Haven54 43.73

KCY 18Whitman, Zoe55 43.84

MACY 13Kilsey, Katherine56 45.34

KCY 16Smith, Ila-ann57 45.71

MGCB 14Lisboa, Kim58 45.86

KCY 15Plaziak, Brenna59 46.42

KCY 13Furlong, Shannon60 50.60

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST 13Vonhousen, Erin1 2:22.63

33.65 35.82 35.6837.48

WEST 14Taplin, Maggie2 2:24.01

32.82 35.86 37.4837.85

WAHOO 13Tally, Madison3 2:26.75

34.75 37.26 36.6738.07

KCY 16Petito, Bella4 2:30.08

35.50 38.38 37.2238.98

WEST 14Armitage, London5 2:36.34

36.81 40.14 37.4641.93

CRAN 14Benitez, Nathalie6 2:36.63

36.89 40.27 38.8240.65

MGCB 14Kimball, Ainsley7 2:39.69

37.31 41.12 39.2242.04

WAHOO 14Dougherty, Honorah8 2:41.00

36.76 40.89 40.7442.61

CRAN 13Papa, Lily9 2:43.55

39.87 42.27 38.4242.99

CRAN 13Zhao, Jane10 2:45.46

39.49 42.60 40.3343.04

NBY 14Donatio, Emily11 2:45.60

39.41 41.85 41.2343.11

GR 14Clements, Laura12 2:46.77

38.10 42.08 42.9043.69

KCY 16Menard, Brooke13 2:47.28

37.78 41.84 1.281:26.38

KCY 13Colella, Abbi14 2:51.96

40.90 44.23 42.2344.60

NBY 16Long, Abigale15 2:52.03

41.14 43.13 43.1044.66

CRAN 14Sierra, Samaira16 2:53.23

38.94 43.23 1:31.06

WEST 15Martinez-Garcia, Alex17 2:54.23

41.62 44.98 43.4144.22

WAHOO 13Crout, Addy18 2:56.59

1:58.86 1.14 19.8736.72

KCY 13Kelley, Harper19 2:59.07

42.81 44.74 44.5546.97

NBY 13Manger, Lula20 3:00.06

43.88 46.03 42.6147.54

WEST 13Conley, Evie21 3:03.33

44.20 47.58 43.3548.20

CRAN 13Bard, Chloe22 3:05.53

43.01 46.31 47.1349.08

KCY 13Moore, Savannah23 3:05.84

44.04 46.23 47.3848.19

KCY 16Buchanan, Emily24 3:09.11

43.26 2:21.74 4.11

MGCB 14Bukow, Isla25 3:18.88

45.68 50.99 49.1553.06

GR 13Poley, Sonja26 3:24.49

46.73 53.08 49.2055.48
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2020 NE KCY New Years Splash-A - 1/4/2020 to 1/5/2020

Sanction #: NE20-0104KCY-A

Results
(Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back)

MGCB 14Lisboa, Kim27 3:26.81

47.83 51.99 53.0053.99

MACY 13Gutierrez, Izenia28 3:36.75

1:14.33 39.89 1:04.3538.18

CRAN 17Guzman, Melany29 3:37.00

43.69 2:30.09 23.22

KCY 13Furlong, Shannon30 3:47.00

54.03 1:55.62 57.35

CRAN 13Rombley, Isabella--- DQ

46.60 52.24 49.1551.01

KCY 14Collado, Kylie--- DQ

1:01.00 57.00 19.031:29.00

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY 16Menard, Brooke1 34.61

WEST 13Vonhousen, Erin2 35.92

WEST 14Taplin, Maggie3 36.09

WAHOO 13Tally, Madison4 36.28

CRAN 13Dutra, Maddison5 36.89

KCY 13Huang-Gao, Jean6 36.93

WEST 14Armitage, London7 37.05

WHAL 13Chofay, Chloe8 37.50

CRAN 13Zhao, Jane9 38.19

NBY 13Manger, Lula10 38.31

NBY 14Donatio, Emily11 38.41

WAHOO 14Sweetman, Daizy12 38.61

NBY 16Long, Abigale13 38.83

KCY 13Kelley, Harper14 40.32

WEST 15Martinez-Garcia, Alex15 40.67

WAHOO 15Wesson, Isabel16 40.99

GR 14Clements, Laura17 41.28

KCY 16Petito, Bella18 41.62

MGCB 14Kimball, Ainsley19 43.00

CRAN 14Benitez, Nathalie20 43.49

CRAN 13Papa, Lily21 43.66

CRAN 14Sierra, Samaira22 43.72

WAHOO 13Crout, Addy23 44.09

MGCB 14Bukow, Isla24 44.72

WAHOO 14Shaker, Emma25 44.84

WAHOO 14Dougherty, Honorah26 46.00

WEST 13Conley, Evie27 46.38

KCY 13Furlong, Shannon28 46.50

CRAN 17Guzman, Melany29 47.41

WAHOO 13Pattison, Morgan30 47.97

WAHOO 13McGill, Quinn31 49.95

KCY 13Moore, Savannah32 50.57

KCY 14Collado, Kylie33 51.01

CRAN 13Bard, Chloe34 52.85

CRAN 13Rombley, Isabella--- DQ

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY 16Sheridan, Grace1 2:39.49

34.31 40.05 43.7141.42

KCY 17Moran, Katie2 2:47.41

37.20 42.63 43.1244.46

WEST 13Vonhousen, Erin3 2:47.71

38.53 43.05 42.3343.80

WAHOO 13Tally, Madison4 2:49.29

38.35 43.91 43.1143.92

KCY 14Cute, Qwin5 2:57.27

39.51 36.97 46.0154.78

CRAN 13Dutra, Maddison6 2:58.12

40.24 45.28 45.4147.19

CRAN 13Zhao, Jane7 2:59.22

40.90 45.57 46.2146.54

KCY 14Niedelman, Ella8 2:59.83

40.23 44.53 47.2647.81

GR 14Clements, Laura9 3:03.41

42.79 46.83 46.8746.92

WAHOO 14Sweetman, Daizy10 3:03.84

40.65 47.13 48.4847.58

NBY 14Donatio, Emily11 3:04.64

41.66 46.47 48.8147.70

NBY 16Long, Abigale12 3:04.72

41.51 47.74 46.8848.59

KCY 15Cloxton, Caroline13 3:05.51

40.60 48.07 47.5349.31

WAHOO 14Tahlmore, Isabel14 3:08.49

2:37.00 2.00 29.49

WEST 15Martinez-Garcia, Alex15 3:12.88

43.84 48.49 50.2450.31

MGCB 17Doyle, Hailey16 3:14.83

40.96 48.66 51.4653.75

KCY 13Kelley, Harper17 3:17.56

43.77 50.80 50.5352.46

KCY 13Molloy, Morgan18 3:20.98

44.16 51.02 53.2852.52

KCY 13Colella, Abbi19 3:21.17

44.64 50.89 53.1952.45

KCY 14Eriksen, Annika20 3:21.71

45.64 51.69 51.3653.02

KCY 14Brockmann, Claire21 3:24.32

45.63 51.94 53.7453.01

KCY 16Tracy, Olivia22 3:26.83

44.35 53.29 53.3855.81

KCY 15Presbrey, Rachel23 3:31.26

49.17 53.00 54.7554.34

KCY 13Furlong, Shannon24 3:36.90

49.72 57.00 53.8356.35

WEST 13Conley, Evie25 3:37.09

49.12 57.33 53.5857.06

ESY 13Hoenick, Haven26 3:37.33

50.20 57.27 52.5057.36

NBY 13Noriega, Jalysa27 3:38.92

46.94 56.41 55.451:00.12

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY 16Sheridan, Grace1 28.67

WAHOO 13Carroll, Clare2 29.40

MACY 13Gutierrez, Izenia3 29.70

WEST 14Taplin, Maggie4 30.20

MACY 15Alonzo, Andrea5 30.28

KCY 14Cute, Qwin6 30.81

WEST 14Reck, Delaney7 31.15

WAHOO 15Sirois, Isabella8 31.25

WEST 13Vonhousen, Erin9 31.28

WEST 14Armitage, London10 31.34

WAHOO 13Tally, Madison11 31.42

KCY 17Moran, Katie12 32.21

KCY 16Menard, Brooke13 32.32

CRAN 13Zhao, Jane14 32.42

NBY 16Long, Abigale15 32.57

WAHOO 15Wesson, Isabel16 33.19

KCY 15Robenhymer, Bridget17 33.21

KCY 17Mascena, Cece18 33.23

WAHOO 14Panteleos, Kristalia19 33.28

KCY 14Brockmann, Claire20 33.54

KCY 15Cloxton, Caroline21 33.56

WHAL 16Tiner, Maddy22 33.79

WAHOO 13Crout, Addy23 33.81

ESY 13McManaman, Sarah24 34.08

KCY 14Niedelman, Ella25 34.17

CRAN 14Sierra, Samaira26 34.74

WEST 16Turano, Emma27 34.77

KCY 16Petito, Bella28 34.91

CRAN 14Benitez, Nathalie29 35.32

KCY 15Presbrey, Rachel30 36.31

WHAL 13Chofay, Chloe*31 36.75

KCY 13Molloy, Morgan*31 36.75

KCY 15Mackrell, Grace33 37.01

GR 14Clements, Laura34 37.07

KCY 13Colella, Abbi35 37.15

WAHOO 14Dougherty, Honorah36 37.22

MACY 18Gutierrez, Stephanie37 37.35

KCY 14Hajjar, Madeleine38 37.37

KCY 15Sullivan, Molly39 37.43

WEST 15Hughes, Katelyn40 37.94

KCY 16Collins, Kaylee41 37.97

KCY 13Kelley, Harper42 38.33

CRAN 13Rombley, Isabella43 38.95

WAHOO 14Shaker, Emma44 39.15

MACY 13Kilsey, Katherine45 39.47

CRAN 13Papa, Lily46 39.54

KCY 14Eriksen, Annika47 39.89

KCY 13Moore, Savannah48 40.02

MGCB 14Cohen, Maya49 40.49

GR 13Poley, Sonja50 40.69

KCY 18Whitman, Zoe51 40.81

WEST 13Conley, Evie52 41.54

WAHOO 13Pattison, Morgan53 41.68

MACY 15Parmendez, Valeria54 42.39

CRAN 14Saini, Manya55 42.86

MGCB 13Allison, Rileigh56 43.88

KCY 16Tracy, Olivia57 44.49

MGCB 14Lisboa, Kim58 44.75

NBY 15Rodrigues, Vitoria59 45.88
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2020 NE KCY New Years Splash-A - 1/4/2020 to 1/5/2020

Sanction #: NE20-0104KCY-A

Results
(Girls 13&O 50 Yard Fly)

ESY 13Hoenick, Haven60 46.19

KCY 15Plaziak, Brenna61 47.36

CRAN 17Guzman, Melany62 47.70

KCY 16Smith, Ila-ann63 53.89

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAHOO 13Carroll, Clare1 2:29.43

30.72 37.96 40.3440.41

KCY 13Huang-Gao, Jean2 3:00.35

39.05 47.06 45.5648.68

MGCB 14Bukow, Isla3 3:01.71

39.51 44.37 48.7649.07

GR 13Poley, Sonja--- DQ

49.68 59.21 1:00.051:03.20

 
Girls 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY 16Sheridan, Grace1 4:58.20

30.87 36.56 40.7140.93

40.53 42.36 35.16 31.08

WAHOO 13Carroll, Clare2 5:05.72

31.60 37.07 37.7038.87

45.50 45.72 34.97 34.29

KCY 14Cute, Qwin3 5:27.59

33.48 40.48 41.1242.31

48.19 49.68 37.90 34.43

KCY 16Petito, Bella4 5:47.09

36.59 46.03 40.5640.63

54.50 52.15 38.54 38.09

GR 14Clements, Laura5 6:16.89

41.47 51.44 46.2846.62

51.01 52.24 43.26 44.57

KCY 15Sullivan, Molly6 6:17.91

41.97 54.44 57.091:26.94

57.35 40.10 7.11 32.91

KCY 14Hajjar, Madeleine7 6:28.01

39.44 52.04 48.1049.82

57.23 57.39 43.06 40.93

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWAHOO1 1:50.47

Tally, Madison 13 Crout, Addy 13

Sirois, Isabella 15 Carroll, Clare 13

AKCY2 2:00.52

Menard, Brooke 16 Huang-Gao, Jean 13

Petito, Bella 16 Cute, Qwin 14

BWAHOO3 2:06.34

Sweetman, Daizy 14 Dougherty, Honorah 14

Wesson, Isabel 15 Panteleos, Kristalia 14

CKCY4 2:30.79

Collado, Kylie 14 Furlong, Shannon 13

Smith, Ila-ann 16 Moore, Savannah 13

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKCY1 2:05.69

Petito, Bella 16 Moran, Katie 17

Sheridan, Grace 16 Cute, Qwin 14

34.11 35.34 27.4228.82

AWAHOO2 2:09.09

Crout, Addy 13 Tally, Madison 13

Carroll, Clare 13 Sirois, Isabella 15

34.39 37.39 24.8932.42

BKCY3 2:10.41

Brockmann, Claire 14 Menard, Brooke 16

Mascena, Cece 17 Niedelman, Ella 14

35.86 33.54 28.1632.85

AMACY4 2:17.67

Alonzo, Sophia 15 Gutierrez, Stephanie 18

Gutierrez, Izenia 13 Alonzo, Andrea 15

33.87 39.38 27.9836.44

DKCY5 2:20.21

Molloy, Morgan 13 Cloxton, Caroline 15

Robenhymer, Bridget 15 Colella, Abbi 13

37.74 38.53 30.7533.19

BWAHOO6 2:22.39

Wesson, Isabel 15 Dougherty, Honorah 14

Panteleos, Kristalia 14 Sweetman, Daizy 14

35.83 43.82 30.0832.66

EKCY7 2:34.08

Presbrey, Rachel 15 Kelley, Harper 13

Collins, Kaylee 16 Whitman, Zoe 18

38.36 41.29 35.1039.33

FKCY8 2:34.10

Mackrell, Grace 15 Eriksen, Annika 14

Hajjar, Madeleine 14 Moore, Savannah 13

36.76 42.34 34.7440.26

ANBY9 2:38.83

Pereira, Sydney 14 Noriega, Jalysa 13

Donatio, Emily 14 Rodrigues, Vitoria 15

38.17 48.42 35.8936.35

GKCY10 3:01.45

Tracy, Olivia 16 Furlong, Shannon 13

Plaziak, Brenna 15 Smith, Ila-ann 16

42.83 50.07 39.7948.76

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GR  7Anderson, Jason1 16.94

WHAL  8Monty, Mason2 17.92

WEST  7Conley, Sam3 18.74

MACY  8Novak, Alexander4 19.00

MGCB  7Lisboa, Lennox5 20.71

GR  8Hancock, Emerson6 22.22

KCY  7Way, Callum7 25.57

MACY  8Fernandez, Jerry8 26.79

GR  8Lynch, Matthew9 27.26

WHAL  8Turcotte, Ezra10 28.86

MACY  7Cabrera, Andy11 32.48

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST  7Schoen, Hudson1 34.76

GR  7Anderson, Jason2 40.98

MACY  8Guerra, Samuel3 42.92

WEST  7Conley, Sam4 43.14

MACY  8Fiero, Enzo5 44.23

MACY  8Novak, Alexander6 46.50

MGCB  7Lisboa, Lennox7 46.93

KCY  7Johnson, Declan8 49.46

KCY  8Rahul, Ved9 49.83

KCY  7Martin, Connor10 50.66

NBY  8Bogle, Quinn11 51.33

WHAL  7Biyani, Yajat12 52.94

GR  8Hancock, Emerson13 55.98

MACY  7Cabrera, Andy14 1:05.18

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST  7Conley, Sam1 1:33.35

44.39 48.96

GR  7Anderson, Jason2 1:33.42

43.09 50.33

WHAL  8Monty, Mason3 1:36.50

44.57 51.93

MGCB  7Lisboa, Lennox4 1:48.95

51.24 57.71

GR  8Hancock, Emerson5 1:58.21

52.71 1:05.50

KCY  7Way, Callum6 2:13.29

58.43 1:14.86

GR  8Lynch, Matthew7 2:14.73

1:00.92 1:13.81

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GR  7Anderson, Jason1 J19.77

WEST  7Schoen, Hudson2 J19.55

MACY  8Guerra, Samuel3 22.75

MGCB  7Lisboa, Lennox4 23.12

WEST  7Conley, Sam5 24.29

KCY  8Rahul, Ved6 25.04

MACY  8Novak, Alexander7 25.11

KCY  7Martin, Connor8 26.40

MACY  7Cabrera, Andy9 27.96

WHAL  7Biyani, Yajat10 27.99

KCY  7Johnson, Declan11 28.47

GR  8Hancock, Emerson12 29.64

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GR  7Anderson, Jason1 43.60

WEST  7Conley, Sam2 52.03

WHAL  8Monty, Mason3 52.38

MACY  8Novak, Alexander4 56.50

KCY  7Way, Callum5 56.65

GR  8Lynch, Matthew6 58.29
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2020 NE KCY New Years Splash-A - 1/4/2020 to 1/5/2020

Sanction #: NE20-0104KCY-A

Results
(Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back)

MGCB  7Lisboa, Lennox7 58.52

GR  8Hancock, Emerson8 1:03.41

MACY  8Fernandez, Jerry9 1:11.13

MACY  7Cabrera, Andy10 1:13.74

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST  7Schoen, Hudson1 48.03

GR  7Anderson, Jason2 57.02

WEST  7Conley, Sam3 1:01.88

MGCB  7Lisboa, Lennox4 1:07.72

GR  8Hancock, Emerson5 1:09.09

KCY  7Johnson, Declan6 1:10.60

KCY  8Rahul, Ved--- DQ

WHAL  7Biyani, Yajat--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GR  7Anderson, Jason1 52.00

MACY  8Guerra, Samuel2 54.07

KCY  7Johnson, Declan3 58.36

NBY  8Bogle, Quinn4 1:04.06

MACY  8Fiero, Enzo5 1:04.90

MGCB  7Lisboa, Lennox6 1:09.88

KCY  7Martin, Connor7 1:38.04

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMACY--- DQ

Fiero, Enzo 8 Guerra, Samuel 8

Novak, Alexander 8 Cabrera, Andy 7

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NBY 10Kearns, Fin1 1:18.61

37.98 40.63

HYR 10LaChance, Ben2 1:18.77

37.63 41.14

CRAN 10Paliotta, Vincenzo3 1:21.29

38.34 42.95

ESY  9Schmults, Eddie4 1:21.81

38.11 43.70

WHAL 10Torres, Anthony5 1:21.95

38.39 43.56

CRAN 10Liu, Jacob6 1:25.43

39.63 45.80

KCY  9Kelley, Max7 1:33.43

1:15.00 18.43

KCY  9Tyler, Cole8 1:35.03

42.96 52.07

WEST  9Morissette, Evan9 1:36.11

39.83 56.28

GR 10Curtis, Jaycouby10 1:36.98

44.26 52.72

NBY 10Sylvia, Max11 1:46.98

1:19.00 27.98

NBY  9Conde, Rafael12 1:53.32

51.87 1:01.45

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NBY 10Kearns, Fin1 2:57.92

ESY  9Schmults, Eddie2 3:00.71

40.95 49.51 42.1648.09

WEST  9Morissette, Evan3 3:02.33

CRAN 10Paliotta, Vincenzo4 3:09.52

CRAN 10Liu, Jacob5 3:25.58

KCY  9Kelley, Max6 3:27.66

48.38 54.73 49.2755.28

HYR 10LaChance, Ben7 3:48.93

39.06 43.36 51.381:35.13

KCY  9Tyler, Cole--- DNF

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NBY 10Kearns, Fin1 3:17.57

47.12 45.09 42.251:03.11

HYR 10LaChance, Ben2 3:25.55

44.57 51.61 48.601:00.77

NBY 10Rosa, Lazaro3 3:31.52

52.46 53.73 48.0257.31

WAHOO  9Oliveira, John4 4:05.78

1:03.33 56.55 52.441:13.46

ESY  9Elmaleh, Alerren--- DQ

53.87 57.21 1:33.231:05.58

MGCB 10Angiras, Vikram--- DQ

43.61 50.13 46.0759.02

KCY  9Tyler, Cole--- DQ

52.22 56.63 22.081:18.53

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANBY1 3:42.73

Concannon, Jack 9 Rosa, Lazaro 10

Kearns, Fin 10 Smith, Evan 9

1:15.56 19.83 1:38.4528.89

AKCY--- DQ

Martin, Gregory 9 Tyler, Cole 9

Kelley, Max 9 Murray, TJ 9

2:02.81 54.67 18.191:09.91

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESY 11Oliva- Booth, Gabe1 6:46.92

36.80 40.53 42.3941.51

42.43 41.96 42.02 42.39

41.31 35.58

MGCB 11Cohen, Gil2 6:48.70

35.71 41.27 42.9641.90

42.33 42.40 42.64 42.38

40.04 37.07

ESY 11Lundin, Axel3 7:28.05

38.14 43.04 46.5845.76

46.14 46.91 45.57 45.72

46.09 44.10

ESY 11Fritsch, Lukas4 8:11.40

43.72 49.19 52.4750.04

49.86 49.96 50.58 50.71

50.21 44.66

KCY 12Sullivan, Peter5 8:13.09

42.05 49.35 51.0851.12

52.38 49.91 1:41.43 51.16

44.61

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRAN 12Tremblay, Alexander1 2:46.42

39.60 42.18 40.9143.73

ESY 11Oliva- Booth, Gabe2 2:52.48

1:40.00 31.00 39.482.00

ESY 10Petrarca, Fabrizio3 3:07.87

44.19 47.89 46.9048.89

CRAN 12Baez, Manuel4 3:12.24

44.14 48.38 49.6150.11

WEST 11Morissette, Ian5 3:21.87

46.29 51.06 52.2652.26

ESY 11Fritsch, Lukas6 3:23.45

55.00 45.02 50.0053.43

KCY 11Tyler, Jackson7 4:05.58

57.80 1:02.72 1:05.3759.69

KCY 11Vaughn, Kaden8 4:24.01

1:31.00 34.77 54.011:24.23

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NBY 12Medeiros, Brandon1 2:56.13

39.17 44.83 44.7447.39

NBY 12Conde, Alex2 3:22.21

45.13 52.14 53.3851.56

CRAN 12Tremblay, Alexander3 3:31.08

48.82 53.32 53.8855.06

WHAL 12McGarry, Teddy4 3:44.72

52.22 56.89 56.9358.68

ESY 11Fritsch, Lukas5 3:55.90

52.41 1:00.79 59.281:03.42

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESY 11Oliva- Booth, Gabe1 3:27.53

41.02 54.20 55.0357.28

MGCB 12Rouleau, Beckham--- DQ

33.27 40.54 53.7047.74

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MGCB 12Rouleau, Beckham1 1:13.67

32.35 41.32

NBY 12Medeiros, Brandon2 1:14.59

35.27 39.32
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2020 NE KCY New Years Splash-A - 1/4/2020 to 1/5/2020

Sanction #: NE20-0104KCY-A

Results
(Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)

MGCB 11Cohen, Gil3 1:16.37

34.64 41.73

HYR 12Colebourn, William4 1:18.69

36.41 42.28

ESY 11Oliva- Booth, Gabe5 1:23.61

38.02 45.59

MGCB 12Amenta, Jackson6 1:23.64

39.23 44.41

NBY 12Hachem, Leonardo7 1:24.14

38.46 45.68

ESY 10Petrarca, Fabrizio8 1:27.50

39.13 48.37

ESY 11Lundin, Axel9 1:28.68

39.57 49.11

ESY 11Fritsch, Lukas10 1:33.43

44.70 48.73

CRAN 12Baez, Manuel11 1:36.73

41.95 54.78

KCY 11Soto, JP12 1:39.25

45.63 53.62

KCY 12Sullivan, Peter13 1:39.79

48.43 51.36

HYR 12Evers, Eli14 1:46.20

52.83 53.37

MGCB 11Chatterjee, Arnav15 1:48.53

54.37 54.16

KCY 11Vaughn, Kaden16 1:51.94

52.19 59.75

MACY 11Woodword, Aidan--- DQ

57.93 1:21.98

KCY 11Tyler, Jackson--- DQ

54.08 55.60

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AESY1 2:22.74

Oliva- Booth, Gabe 11 Fritsch, Lukas 11

Lundin, Axel 11 Petrarca, Fabrizio 10

31.61 36.87 33.5940.67

AKCY2 2:54.16

Kelley, Max 9 Tyler, Jackson 11

Soto, JP 11 Tyler, Cole 9

43.36 1:30.64 4.1636.00

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKCY1 2:40.56

Sullivan, Peter 12 Soto, JP 11

Vaughn, Kaden 11 Tyler, Jackson 11

48.27 15.74 1:02.7033.85

AESY2 2:45.15

Lundin, Axel 11 Schneider, David 12

Oliva- Booth, Gabe 11 Petrarca, Fabrizio 10

42.14 49.83 34.4638.72

 
Boys 9-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NBY 12Medeiros, Brandon1 29.13

CRAN 12Tremblay, Alexander2 29.19

ESY 11Oliva- Booth, Gabe3 29.37

WHAL 12McGarry, Teddy4 31.74

NBY 12Conde, Alex5 32.76

ESY 11Fritsch, Lukas6 33.89

ESY 10Petrarca, Fabrizio7 34.22

WEST 11Morissette, Ian8 34.23

NBY 10Kearns, Fin9 34.46

HYR 10LaChance, Ben10 34.60

CRAN 12Baez, Manuel11 35.29

ESY  9Schmults, Eddie12 35.31

MACY 10Sanabria, Gabriel13 35.75

WYP$ 11Weiss, Oliver14 35.94

CRAN 10Paliotta, Vincenzo15 36.05

WHAL 10Torres, Anthony16 36.22

WEST  9Morissette, Evan17 36.91

CRAN 10Liu, Jacob18 37.65

ESY 12Trimmer, Alex19 38.14

GR 10Curtis, Jaycouby20 38.21

KCY  9Tyler, Cole21 39.39

KCY  9Kelley, Max22 39.48

KCY 11Vaughn, Kaden23 39.83

KCY 11Tyler, Jackson24 41.28

CRAN 11Brinker, Cohen25 41.57

KCY 11Soto, JP26 41.91

CRAN 10Chen, Edwin27 42.94

NBY 10Sylvia, Max28 44.80

WEST 12Glennon, Dain29 45.19

NBY  9Conde, Rafael30 47.64

 
Boys 9-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MGCB 12Rouleau, Beckham1 1:12.63

35.55 37.08

HYR 12Colebourn, William2 1:18.47

1:00.00 18.47

NBY 12Medeiros, Brandon3 1:20.90

58.00 22.90

ESY 11Oliva- Booth, Gabe4 1:23.45

41.11 42.34

WEST  9Labonte, Benjamin5 1:25.53

41.94 43.59

NBY 10Kearns, Fin6 1:25.74

42.90 42.84

MGCB 12Amenta, Jackson7 1:28.85

41.91 46.94

ESY 11Lundin, Axel8 1:29.65

43.41 46.24

ESY 10Petrarca, Fabrizio9 1:30.69

44.06 46.63

CRAN 12Baez, Manuel10 1:31.34

43.66 47.68

MGCB 10Angiras, Vikram11 1:32.73

45.14 47.59

NBY 12Hachem, Leonardo12 1:34.07

44.71 49.36

HYR 10LaChance, Ben13 1:34.51

46.52 47.99

NBY 10Rosa, Lazaro14 1:34.83

46.33 48.50

CRAN 10Liu, Jacob15 1:38.25

48.13 50.12

ESY 11Fritsch, Lukas16 1:38.82

49.31 49.51

WHAL 12Hanlon, Ian17 1:40.92

49.87 51.05

WAHOO  9Oliveira, John18 1:48.58

50.81 57.77

KCY 11Soto, JP19 1:50.33

53.82 56.51

HYR 12Evers, Eli20 1:50.87

53.62 57.25

KCY 11Tyler, Jackson21 1:53.12

55.83 57.29

KCY  9Kelley, Max22 1:53.60

56.65 56.95

KCY  9Tyler, Cole23 1:53.76

54.93 58.83

KCY  9Bajer, Jacob24 1:54.88

55.79 59.09

ESY  9Elmaleh, Alerren25 1:59.84

55.69 1:04.15

KCY 11Vaughn, Kaden26 2:00.79

57.99 1:02.80

KCY  9Martin, Gregory27 2:02.76

1:00.94 1:01.82

MACY  9Dominguez, Daniel28 2:07.59

1:00.98 1:06.61

MACY  9Gianelloni, Gavin29 2:08.61

1:01.24 1:07.37

KCY  9Murray, TJ30 3:06.65

1:30.26 1:36.39

MACY 10Nicoletti, Judah--- DQ

1:09.30 1:26.20

MGCB 11Chatterjee, Arnav--- DQ

57.73 1:03.68

NBY  9Smith, Evan--- DQ

59.21 1:11.65

NBY  9Concannon, Jack--- DQ

3:11.34

KCY 12Sullivan, Peter--- DQ

48.70 52.39

 
Boys 9-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NBY 12Medeiros, Brandon1 1:22.42

38.63 43.79

MGCB 12Rouleau, Beckham2 1:27.58

40.47 47.11
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2020 NE KCY New Years Splash-A - 1/4/2020 to 1/5/2020

Sanction #: NE20-0104KCY-A

Results
(Boys 9-12 100 Yard Breast)

MGCB 11Cohen, Gil3 1:28.33

41.06 47.27

NBY 12Hachem, Leonardo4 1:42.34

46.40 55.94

MGCB 12Amenta, Jackson5 1:42.79

48.75 54.04

MGCB 10Angiras, Vikram6 1:43.90

48.94 54.96

HYR 10LaChance, Ben7 1:47.75

49.52 58.23

CRAN 12Baez, Manuel8 1:49.64

50.06 59.58

NBY 10Rosa, Lazaro9 1:51.75

50.92 1:00.83

MGCB 11Chatterjee, Arnav10 1:53.18

52.34 1:00.84

ESY 11Fritsch, Lukas11 1:53.87

54.19 59.68

WHAL 12Hanlon, Ian12 1:53.98

54.12 59.86

HYR 12Evers, Eli13 1:55.04

54.48 1:00.56

KCY 11Tyler, Jackson14 1:57.77

54.00 1:03.77

KCY 11Soto, JP15 1:57.94

54.59 1:03.35

CRAN 10Liu, Jacob16 1:58.86

58.76 1:00.10

KCY  9Bajer, Jacob17 2:03.81

58.16 1:05.65

MACY  9Dominguez, Daniel18 2:09.07

58.71 1:10.36

ESY  9Elmaleh, Alerren19 2:09.89

59.12 1:10.77

WAHOO  9Oliveira, John20 2:18.05

1:05.14 1:12.91

NBY  9Smith, Evan21 2:51.79

1:18.82 1:32.97

NBY  9Concannon, Jack--- DQ

1:16.60

HYR 12Colebourn, William--- DQ

45.74 53.31

MACY 10Nicoletti, Judah--- DQ

1:29.38 1:36.38

KCY  9Martin, Gregory--- DQ

1:13.10 1:19.90

MACY  9Gianelloni, Gavin--- DQ

1:22.18 1:28.29

NBY 10Kearns, Fin--- DQ

53.51 1:02.67

KCY  9Murray, TJ--- DQ

1:14.12

 
Boys 9-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NBY 12Conde, Alex1 1:16.83

35.69 41.14

ESY 11Oliva- Booth, Gabe2 1:19.86

35.87 43.99

MACY 10Sanabria, Gabriel3 1:25.48

39.99 45.49

WHAL 12McGarry, Teddy4 1:33.92

42.92 51.00

ESY 10Petrarca, Fabrizio5 1:38.53

43.25 55.28

ESY 11Fritsch, Lukas6 1:45.44

47.88 57.56

WEST 11Morissette, Ian7 1:48.53

49.58 58.95

KCY 11Soto, JP8 1:49.33

48.82 1:00.51

WYP$ 11Weiss, Oliver9 1:50.83

53.27 57.56

WHAL 10Torres, Anthony10 1:58.28

53.68 1:04.60

GR 10Curtis, Jaycouby11 2:02.21

54.05 1:08.16

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NBY 17Schenck, Xander1 23.35

NBY 16Holmes, Skip2 23.52

KCY 17Marcello, David3 23.96

KCY 16Smith, Jonathan4 25.10

MACY 15Quesada, Alexander5 25.79

CRAN 16Medina, Dravy6 25.87

WAHOO 15Baldwin, Ethan7 25.96

CRAN 14Briceno, Aidan8 26.09

CRAN 14Guzman, David9 26.12

MACY 14Camacho, Nicolas10 26.33

KCY 17Potvin, Ethan11 26.75

KCY 16Sousa, Alex12 27.03

KCY 15Kiernan, Gavin13 27.11

KCY 15Tucker III, John14 27.33

MACY 15Camacho, Oscar15 27.64

MGCB 14Silvera, Anthony16 28.35

KCY 14Nheb, Satrell17 28.80

GR 13Jung, Eugene18 29.55

KCY 13Kiernan, Trenton19 31.28

KCY 14Lee, Adrien20 31.78

MACY 13Cabrera, Adolfo21 31.83

WHAL 13Monty, Hayden22 32.09

CRAN 13Myles, Ty23 32.23

KCY 16Pierce, Jacob24 32.42

KCY 13Ialongo, Marco25 33.52

KCY 13Joubert, Jake26 33.80

NBY 13Travis, Zachary27 33.94

NBY 15Doherty, Mason28 34.42

GR 14Greally, Luke29 34.77

WHAL 13Turcotte, Simon30 35.58

MACY 13Guthrie, Chamberlain31 36.11

CRAN 13Iannitti, Joseph32 37.78

KCY 14Priestley, Owen33 38.09

CRAN 13Cappalli, Nicolas34 38.72

CRAN 13Verma, Saksham35 40.19

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NBY 17Bernard, Jason1 50.76

24.64 26.12

NBY 17Schenck, Xander2 51.23

24.96 26.27

NBY 16Holmes, Skip3 52.20

25.19 27.01

KCY 16Brita, Nick4 52.40

25.09 27.31

KCY 16Smith, Jonathan5 54.00

26.03 27.97

KCY 17Marcello, David6 55.33

27.15 28.18

CRAN 15Li, Zhe7 55.56

27.16 28.40

MACY 15Quesada, Alexander8 55.57

26.82 28.75

WHAL 16McGarry, Matty9 57.16

27.15 30.01

MACY 14Camacho, Nicolas10 57.43

27.34 30.09

CRAN 14Briceno, Aidan11 58.01

27.38 30.63

WAHOO 15Baldwin, Ethan12 58.80

28.16 30.64

WAHOO 14Senecal, Nick13 59.11

27.89 31.22

KCY 16Sousa, Alex14 59.42

28.54 30.88

MACY 15Camacho, Oscar15 59.97

29.32 30.65

NBY 13Peterson, Tate16 1:00.04

28.61 31.43

MGCB 16Morris, Damon17 1:00.18

28.39 31.79

KCY 15Kiernan, Gavin18 1:00.26

29.08 31.18

CRAN 14Guzman, David19 1:00.76

29.43 31.33

MACY 16Crique, Julien20 1:01.70

29.51 32.19

WEST 13Leal, Ben21 1:02.16

29.58 32.58

KCY 14Brita, Vincent22 1:02.37

30.14 32.23

KCY 14Beaudoin, Isaac23 1:03.89

30.85 33.04

KCY 14Dietrich, Timothy24 1:04.46

30.06 34.40
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2020 NE KCY New Years Splash-A - 1/4/2020 to 1/5/2020

Sanction #: NE20-0104KCY-A

Results
(Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free)

CRAN 15Chirinos, Joseph25 1:04.55

30.98 33.57

WEST 14Brown, Joseph26 1:04.60

30.66 33.94

MACY 16Flores, Alexis27 1:04.75

30.81 33.94

MGCB 14DeHoratius, Matthew28 1:05.15

31.36 33.79

MACY 14Iannetta, Nick29 1:05.26

30.27 34.99

MGCB 13Zannotti, Chad30 1:05.41

31.28 34.13

WHAL 15James, Haczynski31 1:06.13

31.02 35.11

KCY 14Nheb, Satrell32 1:06.25

31.61 34.64

GR 13Jung, Eugene33 1:07.39

30.98 36.41

KCY 13Kiernan, Trenton34 1:07.69

32.99 34.70

KCY 14Lee, Adrien35 1:08.36

33.15 35.21

KCY 15Sprague, Robert36 1:10.12

33.42 36.70

MACY 13Cabrera, Adolfo37 1:11.38

33.45 37.93

MGCB 14Angiras, Vishnu38 1:14.15

35.60 38.55

KCY 13Joubert, Jake39 1:17.14

36.00 41.14

KCY 13Ialongo, Marco40 1:18.26

37.19 41.07

GR 14Greally, Luke41 1:21.54

1:21.54

CRAN 13Iannitti, Joseph42 1:23.01

39.24 43.77

CRAN 13Verma, Saksham43 1:27.31

41.67 45.64

MACY 13Guthrie, Chamberlain44 1:27.58

39.10 48.48

 
Boys 13&O 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST 19Infante, North1 19:42.35

29.33 33.30 35.4434.74

34.86 35.55 35.85 35.59

35.72 36.00 36.33 36.09

36.81 36.49 36.38 36.61

37.37 36.58 37.32 37.29

36.54 37.21 36.74 36.80

36.80 37.19 37.49 36.78

35.44 34.80 35.83 34.90

32.18

CRAN 16Medina, Dravy2 19:48.70

30.89 34.90 35.7036.41

36.07 36.46 36.41 36.23

36.59 36.37 35.61 36.60

37.14 36.22 37.28 36.96

37.52 36.63 35.85 37.11

36.24 35.43 35.90 35.61

37.43 36.21 34.67 35.55

35.36 36.02 37.44 36.91

32.98

KCY 14Beaudoin, Isaac3 21:16.47

32.03 35.68 38.0337.57

38.09 38.75 38.90 39.54

38.23 39.51 39.97 38.60

38.83 39.18 39.26 38.96

38.88 38.78 39.15 39.40

39.62 39.64 39.63 39.46

40.07 39.42 40.30 39.61

40.91 40.05 38.60 38.44

33.38

KCY 13Buchanan, Damon4 22:01.36

KCY 15Sprague, Robert5 22:33.45

34.15 37.67 40.3840.43

41.00 40.06 40.30 41.79

40.61 41.17 41.91 41.57

41.74 41.52 42.82 41.14

41.78 41.63 42.30 41.88

41.19 42.42 42.69 41.28

42.12 42.01 39.97 41.49

41.89 42.35 41.70 39.89

38.60

KCY 13Ialongo, Marco6 25:56.69

40.01 45.63 48.5347.75

47.06 48.45 47.98 48.68

47.40 48.84 46.32 47.99

47.64 47.71 47.86 47.97

48.40 48.37 47.05 48.08

48.12 48.81 47.79 48.46

48.02 47.78 48.02 45.56

45.96 47.13 45.75 44.81

42.76

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NBY 17Schenck, Xander1 26.47

NBY 17Bernard, Jason2 27.23

NBY 16Holmes, Skip3 27.57

KCY 16Smith, Jonathan4 27.60

KCY 17Marcello, David5 27.85

CRAN 15Li, Zhe6 28.35

MACY 15Quesada, Alexander7 28.61

KCY 16Brita, Nick8 29.63

CRAN 14Briceno, Aidan9 30.37

WHAL 16McGarry, Matty10 30.79

CRAN 16Medina, Dravy11 30.94

CRAN 14Guzman, David12 32.88

WAHOO 14Senecal, Nick13 32.90

WAHOO 15Baldwin, Ethan14 33.26

MACY 15Camacho, Oscar15 33.50

MGCB 16Morris, Damon16 33.62

WEST 13Leal, Ben17 34.58

KCY 15Kiernan, Gavin18 34.59

KCY 14Beaudoin, Isaac19 34.96

NBY 13Peterson, Tate20 35.67

KCY 14Nheb, Satrell21 36.01

KCY 14Brita, Vincent22 36.19

KCY 16Sousa, Alex23 36.28

GR 13Jung, Eugene24 36.31

MGCB 14DeHoratius, Matthew25 36.42

MACY 14Iannetta, Nick26 36.59

MGCB 13Zannotti, Chad27 36.71

KCY 13Kiernan, Trenton28 37.11

CRAN 15Chirinos, Joseph29 37.19

KCY 14Lee, Adrien30 38.25

KCY 15Sprague, Robert31 38.41

KCY 14Dietrich, Timothy32 38.69

MGCB 14Angiras, Vishnu33 41.64

KCY 13Joubert, Jake34 43.44

CRAN 13Iannitti, Joseph35 44.53

MACY 13Guthrie, Chamberlain36 45.45

CRAN 13Cappalli, Nicolas37 46.49

CRAN 13Verma, Saksham38 48.58

GR 14Greally, Luke--- DQ

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NBY 17Schenck, Xander1 2:08.30

30.10 32.43 32.4833.29

KCY 16Smith, Jonathan2 2:12.64

1:04.74 34.58 33.46

KCY 17Marcello, David3 2:13.68

31.62 33.92 33.7034.44

MACY 15Quesada, Alexander4 2:15.51

32.27 34.16 34.1934.89

CRAN 16Medina, Dravy5 2:23.68

32.50 35.57 38.0537.56

KCY 15Tucker III, John6 2:27.06

33.70 36.51 37.9238.93

MACY 15Camacho, Oscar7 2:36.79

38.11 40.06 37.6940.93

KCY 15Kiernan, Gavin8 2:37.87

1:17.37 41.24 39.26

CRAN 14Guzman, David9 2:37.92

37.91 40.90 37.3741.74

KCY 16Pierce, Jacob10 2:43.96

38.84 41.43 41.3342.36

KCY 14Lee, Adrien11 2:46.97

39.62 42.35 42.0642.94

WHAL 13Monty, Hayden12 2:47.28

41.48 42.90 40.3442.56

MGCB 14Silvera, Anthony13 2:48.62

39.23 42.38 42.5544.46

KCY 14Nheb, Satrell14 2:48.83

40.70 42.18 42.1943.76
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2020 NE KCY New Years Splash-A - 1/4/2020 to 1/5/2020

Sanction #: NE20-0104KCY-A

Results
(Boys 13&O 200 Yard Back)

NBY 13Travis, Zachary15 3:05.19

42.20 47.51 44.8350.65

CRAN 13Iannitti, Joseph16 3:18.79

47.19 50.34 50.2551.01

CRAN 13Myles, Ty17 3:26.35

45.88 50.14 1.351:48.98

CRAN 13Verma, Saksham18 3:32.52

50.77 53.32 53.5354.90

KCY 13Joubert, Jake--- DQ

1:36.15 9.85 1:29.28

MACY 14Camacho, Nicolas--- DQ

34.43 38.02 37.1338.61

KCY 13Buchanan, Damon--- DQ

38.68 42.64 42.3444.21

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY 17Marcello, David1 29.29

NBY 16Holmes, Skip2 31.66

WAHOO 15Baldwin, Ethan3 34.25

KCY 17Potvin, Ethan4 34.47

KCY 15Tucker III, John5 34.67

GR 13Jung, Eugene6 35.15

KCY 16Sousa, Alex7 35.20

CRAN 14Briceno, Aidan8 36.36

CRAN 14Guzman, David9 36.55

MGCB 14Silvera, Anthony10 37.82

KCY 16Pierce, Jacob11 38.12

MACY 13Cabrera, Adolfo12 40.82

KCY 13Buchanan, Damon13 41.05

KCY 13Kiernan, Trenton14 41.07

KCY 14Nheb, Satrell15 41.40

KCY 13Ialongo, Marco16 41.93

NBY 13Travis, Zachary17 42.06

GR 14Greally, Luke18 42.54

WHAL 13Turcotte, Simon19 44.33

CRAN 13Myles, Ty20 45.21

MACY 13Guthrie, Chamberlain21 45.31

CRAN 13Cappalli, Nicolas22 45.52

KCY 13Joubert, Jake23 47.73

WHAL 13Monty, Hayden24 47.91

NBY 15Doherty, Mason25 49.59

CRAN 13Iannitti, Joseph26 51.71

CRAN 13Verma, Saksham27 53.93

KCY 14Priestley, Owen--- DQ

KCY 15Kiernan, Gavin--- DQ

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY 16Brita, Nick1 2:28.81

33.48 38.46 37.8339.04

NBY 16Holmes, Skip2 2:33.36

34.28 38.31 40.3040.47

KCY 16Smith, Jonathan3 2:37.28

35.04 38.66 42.3041.28

MGCB 16Morris, Damon4 2:38.52

36.65 39.97 40.9840.92

WEST 14Brown, Joseph5 2:47.92

37.12 42.10 45.1643.54

WAHOO 15Baldwin, Ethan6 2:50.10

38.77 43.74 43.1544.44

MACY 16Flores, Alexis7 2:52.88

39.81 44.47 43.6544.95

WEST 13Leal, Ben8 2:53.13

38.36 45.11 43.1346.53

KCY 16Sousa, Alex9 2:53.14

38.46 44.03 44.8445.81

GR 13Jung, Eugene10 2:56.06

37.83 44.83 46.3847.02

KCY 14Brita, Vincent11 2:58.11

39.48 45.53 45.7947.31

KCY 14Beaudoin, Isaac12 2:58.28

39.20 44.70 47.0147.37

WAHOO 14Senecal, Nick13 2:59.48

39.22 44.93 47.0548.28

KCY 14Dietrich, Timothy14 3:08.07

41.56 48.36 48.0950.06

KCY 13Ialongo, Marco15 3:19.62

45.35 52.30 50.2051.77

GR 14Greally, Luke16 3:26.31

47.73 51.76 52.5454.28

KCY 14Nheb, Satrell17 3:27.36

45.34 52.84 55.1654.02

MGCB 14Angiras, Vishnu18 3:28.79

47.70 53.52 52.8954.68

CRAN 13Cappalli, Nicolas19 3:47.53

48.08 57.02 1:00.181:02.25

KCY 13Joubert, Jake20 3:50.82

48.11 59.40 1:02.361:00.95

MACY 13Cabrera, Adolfo--- DQ

42.98 49.52 53.7254.09

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NBY 17Bernard, Jason1 25.39

KCY 16Smith, Jonathan2 25.78

NBY 17Schenck, Xander3 26.09

NBY 16Holmes, Skip4 26.31

KCY 16Brita, Nick5 26.36

CRAN 15Li, Zhe6 26.87

KCY 17Marcello, David7 27.12

CRAN 14Briceno, Aidan8 27.37

WHAL 16McGarry, Matty9 27.50

KCY 15Kiernan, Gavin10 28.49

CRAN 16Medina, Dravy11 28.52

CRAN 14Guzman, David12 28.98

MACY 14Camacho, Nicolas13 30.20

MACY 16Crique, Julien14 31.41

WAHOO 14Senecal, Nick15 31.51

WEST 13Leal, Ben16 31.68

KCY 14Beaudoin, Isaac17 31.70

KCY 14Brita, Vincent18 31.99

NBY 13Peterson, Tate19 32.15

CRAN 15Chirinos, Joseph20 32.31

KCY 16Sousa, Alex21 32.56

WHAL 15James, Haczynski22 32.84

MGCB 16Morris, Damon23 33.00

KCY 13Kiernan, Trenton24 33.29

MGCB 14DeHoratius, Matthew25 33.34

MGCB 13Zannotti, Chad26 34.05

KCY 14Lee, Adrien27 35.63

KCY 15Sprague, Robert28 36.27

KCY 14Nheb, Satrell29 36.87

KCY 14Dietrich, Timothy30 37.93

KCY 13Joubert, Jake31 40.33

MGCB 14Angiras, Vishnu32 41.11

CRAN 13Verma, Saksham33 43.12

GR 14Greally, Luke34 47.21

CRAN 13Iannitti, Joseph--- DQ

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY 16Smith, Jonathan1 2:14.38

29.54 33.25 35.6435.95

CRAN 16Medina, Dravy2 2:18.22

29.69 36.30 36.2036.03

KCY 16Pierce, Jacob3 2:45.79

35.76 42.97 43.5343.53

KCY 14Lee, Adrien4 2:46.57

37.90 43.19 41.5243.96

KCY 16Sousa, Alex5 2:53.57

35.67 42.87 48.1346.90

NBY 15Doherty, Mason6 3:37.84

43.06 51.14 57.701:05.94

 
Boys 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NBY 17Schenck, Xander1 4:51.89

31.92 37.90 35.4135.44

42.82 43.23 32.87 32.30

CRAN 14Briceno, Aidan2 5:07.14

30.40 35.31 40.9440.96

46.25 45.10 35.41 32.77

KCY 17Potvin, Ethan3 5:07.69

31.83 38.11 42.4142.52

42.36 42.91 34.85 32.70

KCY 15Tucker III, John4 5:16.51

34.59 40.25 40.6340.85

45.51 45.35 36.30 33.03

KCY 15Kiernan, Gavin5 5:45.73

KCY 16Sousa, Alex6 5:46.04

36.66 42.92 46.4847.54

48.42 49.06 38.22 36.74

GR 13Jung, Eugene7 6:01.70

37.69 1:34.34 46.9749.92

49.75 42.85 34.48 5.70

KCY 13Kiernan, Trenton8 6:07.26

KCY 13Ialongo, Marco9 6:49.02

WHAL 13Turcotte, Simon10 6:55.14
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2020 NE KCY New Years Splash-A - 1/4/2020 to 1/5/2020

Sanction #: NE20-0104KCY-A

Results
 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKCY1 1:42.97

Marcello, David 17 Potvin, Ethan 17

Tucker III, John 15 Smith, Jonathan 16

24.22 26.98 25.0526.72

AMACY2 1:51.97

Camacho, Nicolas 14 Cabrera, Adolfo 13

Camacho, Oscar 15 Quesada, Alexander 15

26.47 32.14 24.8228.54

BKCY3 1:58.18

Kiernan, Gavin 15 Buchanan, Damon 13

Pierce, Jacob 16 Sousa, Alex 16

27.21 36.50 27.0827.39

CKCY4 2:06.32

Nheb, Satrell 14 Lee, Adrien 14

Kiernan, Trenton 13 Beaudoin, Isaac 14

29.45 31.75 33.2131.91

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKCY1 1:49.36

Smith, Jonathan 16 Marcello, David 17

Kiernan, Gavin 15 Brita, Nick 16

27.75 29.02 24.1428.45

ANBY2 1:49.52

Schenck, Xander 17 Holmes, Skip 16

Bernard, Jason 17 Peterson, Tate 13

27.34 30.52 26.5625.10

AMACY3 2:05.59

Quesada, Alexander 15 Flores, Alexis 16

Crique, Julien 16 Camacho, Oscar 15

29.51 36.10 28.7331.25

BKCY4 2:12.57

Beaudoin, Isaac 14 Sousa, Alex 16

Brita, Vincent 14 Nheb, Satrell 14

34.95 34.22 29.7033.70

CKCY5 2:23.13

Sprague, Robert 15 Ialongo, Marco 13

Lee, Adrien 14 Dietrich, Timothy 14

38.07 42.31 28.3534.40


